Single Outputs
40-65 Watts
Universal AC Input
MODELS
PART NUMBER POWER RATING O/P VOLTAGE MAX. O/P CURRENT (A)
PSD40-05-02 40 5 8.00
PSD40-12-02 40 12 3.34
PSD40-18-02 40 18 2.23
PSD40-20-02 40 20 2.00
PSD45-12-02 45 12 3.75
PSD45-15-02 45 15 3.00
PSD45-16-02 45 16 2.82
PSD45-18-02 45 18 2.50
PSD45-19-02 45 19 2.37
PSD45-20-02 45 20 2.25
PSD45-24-02 45 24 1.88
PSD60-12-02 60 12 5.00
PSD60-15-02 60 15 4.00
PSD60-16-02 60 16 3.75
PSD60-19-02 60 19 3.15
PSD60-20-02 60 20 3.00
PSD60-22-02 60 22 2.67
PSD65-12-02 65 12 5.40
PSD65-18-02 65 18 3.60
PSD65-24-02 65 24 2.70
PSD65-48-02 65 48 1.30
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Plug type: Univeral Adaptors or AC Mains Lead
AC Input Voltage: 90~264 Vac
AC Input Frequency: 47~63 Hz